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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI 2021 | VENETO
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

400 Stile Libero

MONASTIER , Sabato 19/06/2021 ore 14:15

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

NISATO NICOLA
MARCATO ANDREA
GALETTI MATTIA
MARULLI GIANMARIA
LONGO FEDERICO
SCOPEL NICOLA
BOLZONI GERMANO
DAL CORTIVO MARCO
BORSATO ALBERTO
PARISOTTO PAOLO
ANTONIOL MIRKO
BARIN GIULIA
CARISSIMI BOFF BRUNO
GRELLONI MARA
BUOSI SILVIA
ZUGLIAN FABIO
FORNIZ MASSIMO
RIZZI NICOLA

MURGIA ANNA
TREVISAN RICCARDO
VIDAL ALESSANDRO
CUCE' ROSARIO
GALLO NICOLA
FANTUZZ| SIMONE
DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA
TERRIBILE ELISA

MELI ALESSANDRO
DAL PIVA THOMAS
MARANGON CARLO MARIA
FUSARO MARIA ELENA
PASTO' GIORGIO
PEZZATO LUCA
MASON ALBERTO
FURLANETTO FABIO
DOTTO ANNA

FAVARO GIULIA
ZANATTA ALBERTO
ZELLA FEDERICO
GROVA CALOGERO
ROMANO ANDREA
BRUGNERA TOMMASO
SIMEONI SILVIA
ZARAMELLA MONICA
GROSSO FRANCESCA
GROPPO FABIO

TONIN MICHELE
ARMELLINI GUIDO
ROSSO ANTONIETTA
D'ALBERTO LARA
ZUCCHI LUIGI ADRIANO
TEZZOT CARLO

DE FAVERI DINO

Serie

Anno

1978
1974
1987
1978
1993
1992
1967
1971
1992
1965
1988
1996
1992
1979
1991
1990
1973
1996
1970
1993
1970
1955
1978
1983
1984
1990
1970
1989
1985
1990
1959
1971
1985
1977
1981
1986
1971
1983
1964
1975
1983
1961
1965
1994
1959
1974
1955
1962
1981
1978
1952
1967

Societa

A.S.D. D.L.F. NUOTO LIVORNO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
ACQUAVIVA 2001
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
ONDABLU

ONDABLU

NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPORT

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

ASD ARCA NUOTO
ROVIGONUOTO

ONDABLU

ONDABLU

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ONDABLU

ASD ARCA NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
STILELIBERO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SWIM PROJECT

AMATORI NUOTO

AMATORI NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
SWIM PROJECT

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ONDABLU

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
ACQUAVIVA 2001
ACQUAVIVA 2001

U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
AMATORI NUOTO

U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA
U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA
ACQUAVIVA 2001

ONDABLU

A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS
SWIM PROJECT

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ACQUAVIVA 2001

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ONDABLU

ONDABLU

CSS

U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA
ONDABLU

A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS
SWIM PROJECT

A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS

Foglion. 1
13/09/2021

Tempo

04:17.27
04:36.10
04:39.47
04:54.53
04:56.02
05:04.01
05:08.57
05:09.07
05:09.12
05:10.42
05:15.02
05:18.20
05:19.44
05:20.00
05:20.54
05:27.07
05:28.59
05:29.11
05:30.35
05:33.65
05:36.20
05:38.63
05:39.59
05:46.06
05:46.77
05:48.11
05:51.48
05:53.94
05:55.06
06:09.90
06:12.69
06:21.41
06:22.96
06:24.05
06:24.68
06:27.30
06:28.05
06:31.86
06:32.53
06:32.89
06:37.70
06:40.78
06:43.18
06:48.20
06:48.54
06:48.61
06:49.77
06:59.06
07:06.42
07:14.41
07:29.39
07:46.20

Cat.: Assoluti

Pti

983.13
926.58
870.18
858.76
823.05
801.42
844.80
843.43
788.17
874.07
771.98
822.28
762.71
855.97
834.65
743.54
778.57
740.30
867.47
730.23
775.37
885.98
744.81
720.71
785.51
768.55
741.66
687.09
702.44
723.28
757.12
683.46
651.27
658.59
712.05
703.30
671.77
636.48
691.23
651.15
627.13
796.95
734.24
640.98
690.68
626.10
732.17
706.41
642.35
582.24
667.62
559.16

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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VENDRAMINI MONICA
SANTATO FRANCESCO

BASSO BENEDETTA
BOLZONELLO DENIS
MACCANTI GIOVANNI BATTISTA
PIVA FRANCESCO

KASEMI KLEDIS

BRESOLIN MATTEO

RONCA FABIO

1975
1949
1995
1985
1959
1978
1995
1991
1980

NORD/EST H20
ROVIGONUOTO
MONTENUOTO
MONTENUOTO
JESOLONUOTO

SWIM PROJECT
A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS
MONTENUOTO
AMATORI NUOTO

Foglio n. 2
13/09/2021

08:03.76
09:46.69
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
SQU

579.87
543.25
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